PGDBM

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

CONFIDENTIAL

NOT TO BE PUBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON

THURSDAY

6 JANUARY 2011

RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (REV.08)

EXAM_HELD

IN OCTOBER 2010

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-
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PERCENTAGE OF PASSING :
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FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION
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FIRST CLASS

90 93 94
516 644 645
1338 1344 1345
1469 1482 1484
1658 1662 1665
1688 1690 1693
1753 1756 1757
1854 1856 1859
2019 2020 2028
2189 2194 2256
2381 2382 2386
2961 2965 2967
3213 3223 3273
3287 3291 3294
4006 4034 4035
4361

HIGHER SECOND CLASS
508 527 536
1680 1983 2025
2239 2244 2245
3870 3871 3872
4252 4327 4362
SECOND CLASS

905 907 1130
4012 4121

PASS CLASS
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THE RESULT OF THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES 1S HELD
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RESERVE :
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SUMMARY STATISTICS

RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (REV.08)
EXAM.HELD IN OCTOBER 2010

1. NO.OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED : 721

2 NO.OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES : 54

3. NO.OF CANDIDATES APPEARED : 667

4 NO.OF PASSED CANDIDATES : 242

l. IN FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION : 4

1. IN FIRST CLASS : 170

1. IN HIGHER SECOND CLASS : 51

1v. IN SECOND CLASS : 17

V. IN PASS CLASS : 0

5. NO.OF FAILED CANDIDATES : 477

6. NO.OF CANDIDATES IN RESERVE : 2

- UNFAIR MEANS : 2

7. PERCENTAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY) : 36.39

GANESHKHIND, S_M.AHIRE

PUNE 411 007 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE
UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

CONFIDENTIAL
NOT TO BE PUBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON
THURSDAY 6 JANUARY 2011

Page 2



RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (SEMESTER
PATTERN) EXAM._HELD IN OCTOBER 2010

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :
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PERCENTAGE

THE RESULT
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5292
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5020
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5099
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OF PASSING

OF THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES
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5246

5022
5125
5163
5213
5265
5297

5247

FIRST CLASS

5026
5126
5164
5219
5270
5306

5053
5128
5165
5220
5271
5307

HIGHER SECOND

5089 5090 5197
5326 5340 5341

5056
5130
5166
5221
5272
5311

CLASS

5210
5359

SECOND CLASS

5103 5104 5110 5114

PASS CLASS

5106 5109 5113 5323

1 42.4

6 JANUARY 2011
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1S HELD

FOR UNFAIR MEANS

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

SUMMARY STATISTICS

RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (SEMESTER
PATTERN) EXAM._HELD IN OCTOBER 2010

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION
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5321
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IN RESERVE :

5067
5139
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5239
5275
5338

5223
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5345

5335

S_M.AHIRE
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2. NO.OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES : 35

3. NO.OF CANDIDATES APPEARED : 314

4_. NO.OF PASSED CANDIDATES : 133

l. IN FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION : 6

1. IN FIRST CLASS : 78

1. IN HIGHER SECOND CLASS : 23

1v. IN SECOND CLASS : 14

V. IN PASS CLASS : 12

5. NO.OF FAILED CANDIDATES : 215

6. NO.OF CANDIDATES IN RESERVE : 1

- UNFAIR MEANS : 1

7. PERCENTAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY) : 42.49
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